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Roy Herbison
Alison Archer
Doug Gibson
Allan Dickson
Owen Bennett
David Fake
Ann Harris
Tony Beaver

Trevor Smith
Dave Miller
Julian Craib
Gavin Riddle
Rudi Rietveld
Ivor Brettell
Jonathon Gill
Kacey McCabe Shaw
Trevor Jupp
Fraser McLeod
Neil Harris
Glen Brownlee

Samantha Riddle
lan McFetridge
Paul White
Mark Lane

Monique Sheffield
Malcolm Duthie
lan Stirling
Samuel Wilde
Cole Haden

Cole Haden

Seb Bartley
Cheyanne McKenzie
Ariana Neilsen
Matthew Caird
Brent Eyskens

RND 1

100.007
100.007
99.005
100.005
98.007
95.004
98.004
96.004

99.003
98.006
99.009
99.005
97.003
98.007
98.004
97.004
94.003
96.004
98.007
99.006

98.006
98.005
98.006
95.002

98.003
91.001
93.002
82.000
94.002

96.004
92.002
95.002
92.001
95.004
85.001
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RND 2

100.006
100.008
94.003
98.006
98.005
97.005
96.004
97.005

99.006
98.007
98.006
96.006
99.007
97.004
99.004
98.004
99.005
95.004
98.004
95.005

99.007
94.002
96.004
94.003

93.002
92.002
88.001
87.000
97.006

95.002
93.002
91.001
93.003
89.001
87.002

RND 3

99.009
98.005
98.005
95.003
96.004
100.006
100.005
94.002

100.004
99.006
99.008
99.007
98.006
97.004
96.005
97.003
97.007
98.002
96.002
97.004

100.007
95.030
95.004
97.005

98.003
95.004
93.001
88.001
97.001

92.002
97.003
95.004
94.004
94.002
87.002

Total

299.022
298.020
291.013
293.014
292.016
292.015
294.013
287.011

298.013
295.019
296.023
294.018
294.016
292.015
293.013
292.011
290.015
289.010
292.013
291.015

297.020
287.037
289.014
286.010

289.008
278.007
274.004
257.001
288.009

283.008
282.007
281.007
279.008
278.007
259.005

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
3rd
2nd

1st

2nd
3rd

1st

3rd

2nd

1st

2nd
3rd

Open - 20 shot

100.010
100.005
99.004
99.006
98.004
97.004

99.005
97.002
98.003
97.007
97.005
99.006
96.004
97.007
95.004
98.004

98.004
96.005
95.005
95.002

96.004
94.005
88.000
86.003

94.001

99.007
98.004
100.004
97.004
97.006
94.001

99.006
99.005
96.004
99.002
99.004
97.004
97.006
95.004
98.006
95.002

99.007
96.003
93.001
92.002

96.004
94.003
91.002
90.001

92.002

Open

199.017
198.009
199.008
196.010
195.010
191.005

0.000

0.000

198.011
196.007
194.007
196.009
196.009
196.010
193.010
192.011
193.010
193.006

0.000

0.000

197.011
192.008
188.006
187.004

192.008
188.008
179.002
176.004

0.000

186.003
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Open Total

498.039
496.029
490.021
489.024
487.026
483.020
294.013
287.011

496.024
491.026
490.030
490.027
490.025
488.025
486.023
484.022
483.025
482.016
292.013
291.015

494.031
479.045
477.020
473.014

481.016
466.015
453.006
433.005
288.009

469.011
282.007
281.007
279.008
278.007
259.005

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st



	scores

